
Menu

MOCKTAILS PIZZA
Lychee Lemongrass

Sexy Lady

Hawaiian Pizza

Frutti  Di  Mare

Ai Gamberi

Ovo

Margarita

COLD DRINK

Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon
Mango
Avocado

Regular Tea
Lemon Tea
Ginger Tea

Vegetariana

(tomato sauce,  chicken,  pineapple,  mozzarella)

(seafood and mozzarella)

(shrimp and mozzarella)

(mushroom and mozzarella)

(eggplant,  mushroom, basil ,  mozzarella)

(pizza with tomato sauce and mozzarella)

(eggs,  mozzarella and tomato sauce)

Fried Noodle

Soup Noodle

Beverages

JUICE

SOFT DRINK

Sunkist

Tonic Water
Soda Water

Ai Fungi

RICE
Nasi Ayam Penyet

Nasi  Goreng Telur

Nasi  Goreng Ayam

Nasi Goreng Kampung

NOODLES

EXTRAS
Mushroom

Eggs
Mozarella

French Fries
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Sausages
Deep Fried Tofu
Deep Fried Tempe
Deep Fried Eggplant
Omelette

Meals

Bird’s Nest

Lychee
Winter Melon

Grass Jelly

LIGHT BITES

HOT DRINK
Regular Tea
Lemon Tea
Ginger Tea

Orange
Krisanthemum

33K

33K

33K

33K

33K

22K

15K

10K
8K

17K
17K

10K

12K

83K

83K

77K

72K

66K

60K

66K

33K

30K

33K

35K

25K

21K

21K

12K

8K
12K

33K
33K

30K
30K

30K
33K

*Price does not iclude tax and service 20%.

Helena

Black Lady

Matcha Creamy
Ice Chocolate Caramel

33K

(Steam rice,crispy fried chicken with sambal

(Plain fried rice with vegetables and salted fish)

(Fried rice with fried chicken)

(Fried rice with egg)

(Acehnese fried noodle with vegetables)

(Acehnese soup noodle with vegetables)

12K

12K
12K
12K
12K
12K
15K
12K

( lemongrass,yakult . lychee)

(lemon, mint,  apple&strawbeery syrup)

(Apple syrup,  squeezed orange,  grass jelly)

(soda water,  strawberry,apple,lemon)


